
5 Tier Bamboo Storage Cabinet Shelf
Free Standing Multifunctional Furniture
with Storage Cabinet USER GUIDE

Features:

What’s in the Box:

• Combines with 4 Shelves and a Storage Cabinet with Door

• Made of Natural Eco-Friendly Bamboo

• Lightweight, Stable, Durable and Non-toxic

• Space-Saving Bamboo Shelf

• Sturdy and Durable Practical Shelf

• Water-Resistant and Does not Deform

• Adjustable and Removable through the Holes

• Can be used for Indoor and Outdoor Design

• Easy to Assemble

• Bamboo Storage Cabinet

• Fitting Bags

Technical Specs:
• Construction Materials: Bamboo

• Installation Type: Standing Type

• No. of Tiers: 5

• Weight Capacity: 33 lbs. (14.9 kg)

• Product Dimensions (L x W x H):

   13.38” x 13” x 43.3” -inches

   (33.9 x 33 x 109.9 -cm)

Questions or Comments
We are here to help!
Phone: 1.718.535.1800
Serenelifehome.com/ContactUs

Visit Our Website

SCAN ME
serenelifehome.com

ENG



Assembly Instructions



Estantería de Bambú de 5 niveles
Armario Multifuncional con Gabinete 
de Almacenamiento GUÍA DE USUARIO

Características:

Qué hay en la caja:

• Combina con 4 Estantes y un Armario con Puerta

• Hecho de Bambú Natural Ecológico

• Ligero, Estable, Duradero y No Tóxico

• Estante de Bambú que Ahorra Espacio

• Práctica estantería resistente y duradera

• Resistente al agua y no se deforma

• Ajustable y extraíble a través de los agujeros

• Se Puede Utilizar En Interiores Y Exteriores

• Fácil de montar

• Armario de Bambú

• Bolsas de montaje

Technical Specs:
• Materiales de construcción: Bambú

• Tipo de Instalación: Tipo de pie

• No. of Tiers: 5

• Capacidad de peso: 33 lbs.

• Dimensiones del Producto 
   (Largo x Ancho x Alto):
   13.38” x 13” x 43.3” -pulgadas
   (33.9 x 33 x 109.9 -cm)

SPA

Visite nuestro
sitio web

ESCANÉAME
serenelifehome.com



Instrucciones de Ensamblaje



• Matériaux de construction : Bambou

• Type d'installation : Type d'installation : Sur pied

• Nombre de niveaux : 5

• Capacité de poids : 33 lbs.

• Dimensions du produit (L x L x H) : 

  13.38" x 13" x 43.3" – pouces

  (33.9 x 33 x 109.9 -cm)

Armoire de rangement en 
bambou à 5 niveaux
Meuble polyvalent sur pied avec armoire 
de rangement

GUIDE DE L'UTILISATEUR

Caractéristiques:

Contenu de la boîte:

• Combine 4 étagères et une armoire de rangement avec porte

• Fabriqué en bambou naturel et écologique

• Léger, stable, durable et non toxique

• Étagère en bambou peu encombrante

• Étagère pratique, robuste et durable

• Résiste à l'eau et ne se déforme pas

• Réglable et amovible grâce aux trous

• Peut être utilisée à l'intérieur et à l'extérieur

• Facile à assembler

• Armoire de rangement en bambou

• Sacs de montage

Caractéristiques techniques:

FRE

Visitez notre site
Internet

SCANNE MOI
serenelifehome.com



Assembly Instructions



Scaffale in bambù a più livelli
con armadietto
Mobile multifunzionale indipendente
con contenitore GUIDA UTENTE

Caratteristiche:

Contenuto della confezione:

• Combina 4 ripiani e un mobile contenitore con anta

• Realizzato in bambù naturale ecologico

• Leggero, stabile, durevole e non tossico

• Sca�ale salvaspazio in bambù

• Sca�ale pratico, robusto e durevole

• Resistente all'acqua e non si deforma

• Regolabile e rimovibile attraverso i fori 

• Utilizzabile per interni ed esterni 

• Facile da montare

• Sca�ale in bambù

• Sacchetti con materiale per il montaggio

Speci�che tecniche:
• Materiali di costruzione: Bambù

• Tipo di installazione: Tipo verticale

• No. di livelli: 5

• Capacità di peso: 15 kg

• Dimensioni del prodotto (L x P x A):

   13.38” x 13” x 43.3” -pollici

   (33.9 x 33 x 109.9 -cm)

ITA

Visita il nostro 
sito web

SCANSIONAMI
serenelifehome.com



Istruzioni per il montaggio



5-stufiges Bambus- Lagerungsregal 
Freistehendes Multifunktionsmöbel mit 
Lagerungsschrank BENUTZUNGSANLEITUNG

Eigenschaften:

Der Inhalt der Box:

• Kombinierbar mit 4 Regalen und einem Lagerungsschrank mit Tür 

• Hergestellt aus natürlichem, umweltfreundlichem Bambus 

• Leicht, stabil, langlebig und giftfrei 

• Platzsparendes Regal aus Bambus 

• Stabiles und langlebiges praktisches Regal 

• Wasserbeständig und verformungsfrei 

• Einstellbar und abnehmbar durch die Löcher 

• Für Innen- und Außengestaltung 

• Einfache Montage 

• Regal aus Bambus

• Säcke mit Befestigungsmaterialien

Technische Daten:
• Konstruktionsmaterialien: Bambus 

• Aufstellungsart: Stehender Typ 

• Anzahl der Stufen: 5 

• Gewichtskapazität: 33 lbs. 

• Produktabmessungen (LxBxH):

   13.38” x 13” x 43.3” -zoll

   (33.9 x 33 x 109.9 -cm)

GER

Besuche unsere 
Webseite

SCAN MICH
serenelifehome.com



Montageanleitungen



5-poziomowy bambusowy regał
Wielofunkcyjny regał z szafką do 
przechowywania

Charakterystyka:

Zawartość opakowania:

• Łączy się z 4 półkami i szafką z drzwiczkami

• Wykonany z ekologicznego naturalnego bambusa

• Lekki, stabilny, trwały i nietoksyczny

• Bambusowa półka oszczędzająca miejsce

• Praktyczne, wytrzymałe i trwałe półki

• Wodoodporny i nieodkształcalny

• Regulowane i wyjmowane przez otwory

• Może być używany w pomieszczeniach i na zewnątrz

• Łatwy w montażu

• Szafka bambusowa

• Torby montażowe

Specy�kacja techniczna:
• Materiały konstrukcyjne: Bambus

• Typ instalacji: Typ stojaka

• Liczba poziomów: 5

• Nośność: 33 lbs. (14.9 kg)

• Wymiary produktu (dł. x szer. x wys.):

   13,38„ x 13” x 13„ x 43,3” -cale

   (33.9 x 33 x 109.9 -cm)

PORADNIK UZYTKOWNIKA

POL

Odwiedz nasza 
strone internetowa

ZESKANUJ MNIE
serenelifehome.com



Instrukcja montażu



5 Katmanlı Bambu Saklama 
Dolabı kabuğu 
Saklama Dolaplı Serbest Daimi Çok 
Fonksiyonlu Mobilya KULLANICI KILAVUZU

Özellikler:

Kutunun içinde ne var:

• 4 Raf ve Kapaklı Saklama Dolabı ile kombine edilir

• Doğal Çevre Dostu Bambudan Üretilmiştir

• Ha�f, Stabil, Dayanıklı ve Toksik Olmayan

• Yerden Tasarruf Sağlayan Bambu Raf

• Sağlam ve Dayanıklı Pratik Raf

• Suya Dayanıklıdır ve Deforme Olmaz

• Delikler Aracılığıyla Ayarlanabilir ve Çıkarılabilir

• İç ve Dış Mekan Tasarımı için kullanılabilir

• Montajı Kolay

• Bambu Saklama Dolabı

• Montaj Çantaları

Teknik Özellikler:
• Yapı Malzemeleri: Bambu

• Kurulum Tipi: Ayaklı Tip

• Katman Sayısı: 5

• Ağırlık Kapasitesi: 14 kg.

• Ürün Boyutları (Ux G x Y):

   13.38” x 13” x 43.3” -inç

   (33.9 x 33 x 109.9 -cm)

TUR

Web Sitemizi 
Ziyaret Edin

BENİ TARA
serenelifehome.com



Assembly Instructions


